
Name Phone Number Email Address

Terry Lynne - Mayor 972-919-2515 terry.lynne@farmersbranchtx.gov

Omar Roman - Mayor Pro Tem 972-919-2515 omar.roman@farmersbranchtx.gov

Martin Baird 972-919-2515 martin.baird@farmersbranchtx.gov

David Reid 972-919-2515 david.reid@farmersbranchtx.gov

Richard Jackson 972-919-2515 richard.jackson@farmersbranchtx.gov

Roger Neal 972-919-2515 roger.neal@farmersbranchtx.gov
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